## Shah-i-Hamadan Institute of Islamic Studies University of Kashmir, Hazratbal Srinagar NAAC Accredited Grade "A+"

Tele. HOD: 2225; Office: 2226, Faculty: 2227/2228/2282

## **List of Students Progressing to Higher Education (2019 - 2023)**

S. No.	Name of the Student	Programme	Name of University
01	Shakeel Ahmad Wani	Int. Ph.D	University of Kashmir
02	Saima Shafi	Int. Ph.D	University of Kashmir
03	Suraiya Qadir	Int. Ph.D	University of Kashmir
04	Bilal Ahmad Ganai	Int. Ph.D	University of Kashmir
05	Ishfaq Ahmad Sheikh	Int. Ph.D	University of Kashmir
05	Riyaz Ahmad Bhat	Ph.D (Part-time)	University of Kashmir
06	Sayid Aaqib Qadri	Int. Ph.D	University of Kashmir
07	Horiya Hussain	Int. Ph.D	University of Kashmir
08	Zafar Ahmad Ganai	Int. Ph.D	University of Kashmir
09	Leyakat Ali Khan	Int. Ph.D	University of Kashmir
10	Abrar Ahmad Lone	Int. Ph.D	University of Kashmir
11	Yasmeena Jan	Int. Ph.D	University of Kashmir
12	Fazil Gulzar	Int. Ph.D	University of Kashmir
13	Danish Nabi	Int. Ph.D	University of Kashmir
14	Mushtaq Nadaf	Ph.D	Aligarh Muslim University
15	Aina Amin	Ph.D	Aligarh Muslim University
16	Shawkat Ahmad Najar	Ph.D	Aligarh Muslim University
17	Pir Muntazir Hussian	Ph.D	Jamia Millia Islamia
18	Nasir Ahmad Ganai	Ph.D	Islamic University of Science and Technology



## Shah-i-Hamadan Institute of Islamic Studies

## University of Kashmir, Hazratbal Srinagar

NAAC Accredited Grade "A+"

Tele. HOD: 2225; Office: 2226, Faculty: 2227/2228/2282

19	Zeenaz Abdul Wariss	Ph.D	Central University of Kashmir
20	Adil Hussian Wagay	Ph.D	Islamic University of Science and Technology

Sd/-Prof. Salahuddin Tak **Head of the Department**